附件1：

2018年“苏锡常镇”高三第一次模拟考试网上阅卷人数

（2018.3）

	序号
	学 校
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	生物
	政治
	历史
	地理
	备注

	1
	省常中
	11
	9
	5
	5
	3
	1
	2
	2
	1
	

	2
	市一中
	11
	9
	5
	5
	3
	2
	2
	2
	1
	

	3
	北郊
高中
	14
	8
	5
	5
	2
	3
	3
	3
	
	

	4
	市二中
	11
	7
	5
	4
	1
	2
	2
	3
	3
	

	5
	市三中
	9
	5
	3
	2
	1
	1
	2
	2
	2
	

	6
	市五中
	10
	3
	3
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	

	7
	田高中 
	10
	7
	5
	3
	2
	2
	2
	3
	2
	

	8
	省奔中
	11
	8
	5
	3
	1
	2
	2
	4
	
	

	9
	新桥中学
	10
	5
	1
	2
	
	3
	1
	2
	2
	

	10
	西夏墅

中学
	9
	2
	1
	2
	
	2
	1
	2
	1
	

	11
	三河口

高中
	7
	3
	3
	2
	
	1
	2
	2
	1
	

	总   数
	113
	66
	41
	34
	14
	20
	20
	26
	14
	


